
offenes Bezirksturnier Jugend Neckargartach

Heilbronn, 02.07.2022

Klasse

E-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

36kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Tom Neuber KSV Neckarweihingen
0:53

02
SS 12:6

53 Fr
 1  5  1  0  17 2

2 Anton Schlee ASV Schorndorf
SS 10:5

51 Fr
SS 12:0

53
 2  10  2  0  22 1

3 Hakan Jehat Karaaslan AC Böckingen
Fr

1:50

01
1:00

02
 0  0  0  0  6 3
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